THOROUGHBRED

DATE
Sun Sep 25
Sun Sep 25
Tue Oct 18
Tue Oct 18
Tue Oct 18
Sun Nov 13
Sun Nov 13
Sun Nov 13
Sun Nov 20
Sun Nov 20
Sun Nov 27
Sun Dec 4
Sun Dec 4
Sun Dec 4
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Sun Dec 18
Tue Jan 3
Tue Jan 3
Tue Jan 3

NAME
The Inaugural
Multnomah Falls Handicap
Willamette River Stakes
Mt. St. Helens Handicap
Mt. Hood Handicap
Detroit Lake Stakes
Paulina Lake Handicap
Crater Lake Handicap
Mary Goldblatt Starter Handicap
McFadden Starter Handicap
Stallion Stakes
Columbia River Stakes
Portland Distaff
Portland Mile
Janet Wineberg Stakes
Bill Wineberg Stakes
Oregon Hers
Oregon His
Lethal Grande Oregon Sprint Championship
(OR) Distaff Starter Handicap
(OR) Fall Starter Handicap
Revillew Slew Starter Handicap
Mioland Starter Handicap
Oregon Derby

(OR) denotes Oregon Bred

* All overnight races include $1,100 O.R.C. Hub and $500 OHBPA Funds

CONDITIONS
3YO & UP; 5 1/2 Furlongs

F&M 3YO & UP; 5 1/2 Furlongs

2YO; 5 1/2 Furlongs
F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs
3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs
2YO; 6 Furlongs
F&M 3YO & UP; 1 Mile
3YO & UP; 1 Mile
F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs
3YO & UP; 1 Mile
3YO; 6 Furlongs
2YO; 1 Mile
F&M 3YO & UP; 1 Mile
3YO & UP; 1 Mile

2YO Fillies (OR); 5 Furlongs

2YO C&G (OR); 5 Furlongs

3YO Fillies (OR); 6 Furlongs

3YO C&G (OR); 6 Furlongs

3YO & UP (OR); 5 Furlongs

F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs
3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs

F&M 4YO & UP (OR); 6 Furlongs
4YO & UP (OR); 6 Furlongs

3YO (OR); 6 Furlongs

2016-2017 PURSE SCHEDULE

CLAIMING OPEN
$2,000 $5,700
$2,500 $6,000
$3,200 $6,400
$4,000 $6,600
$5,000 $7,000
$7,500 $7,200

$10,000 $7,600
$12,500+ $8,000
Allowance $9,000

Oregon Bred Race add $1,000

COND. OR
NW-3 NwW-2
$5,500 $5,400
$5,500 $5,400
$5,600 $5,400
$5,600 $5,400
$6,000 $5,600
$6,200 $5,800
$6,600 $6,200
$7,300 $6,400
$7,800 $6,700

VALUE
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$12,000
$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$9,000
$9,000
$18,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$8,500
$8,500
$9,000
$9,000
$25,000

MDN
$5,300
$5,300
$5,300
$5,300
$5,500
$5,700
$5,900
$6,000
$6,200



