2016-2017 STAKES THOROUGHBRED

DATE	NAME	CONDITIONS	VALUE
Sun Sep 25	The Inaugural	3YO & UP; 5 1/2 Furlongs	\$10,000
Sun Sep 25	Multnomah Falls Handicap	F&M 3YO & UP; 5 1/2 Furlongs	\$10,000
Tue Oct 18	Willamette River Stakes	2YO; 5 1/2 Furlongs	\$10,000
Tue Oct 18	Mt. St. Helens Handicap	F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs	\$12,000
Tue Oct 18	Mt. Hood Handicap	3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs	\$12,000
Sun Nov 13	Detroit Lake Stakes	2YO; 6 Furlongs	\$10,000
Sun Nov 13	Paulina Lake Handicap	F&M 3YO & UP; 1 Mile	\$10,000
Sun Nov 13	Crater Lake Handicap	3YO & UP; 1 Mile	\$10,000
Sun Nov 20	Mary Goldblatt Starter Handicap	F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs	\$9,000
Sun Nov 20	McFadden Starter Handicap	3YO & UP; 1 Mile	\$9,000
Sun Nov 27	Stallion Stakes	3YO; 6 Furlongs	\$18,000
Sun Dec 4	Columbia River Stakes	2YO; 1 Mile	\$15,000
Sun Dec 4	Portland Distaff	F&M 3YO & UP; 1 Mile	\$15,000
Sun Dec 4	Portland Mile	3YO & UP; 1 Mile	\$25,000
Sun Dec 18	Janet Wineberg Stakes	2YO Fillies (OR); 5 Furlongs	\$15,000
Sun Dec 18	Bill Wineberg Stakes	2YO C&G (OR); 5 Furlongs	\$15,000
Sun Dec 18	Oregon Hers	3YO Fillies (OR); 6 Furlongs	\$15,000
Sun Dec 18	Oregon His	3YO C&G (OR); 6 Furlongs	\$15,000
Sun Dec 18	Lethal Grande Oregon Sprint Championship	3YO & UP (OR); 5 Furlongs	\$15,000
Sun Dec 18	(OR) Distaff Starter Handicap	F&M 3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs	\$8,500
Sun Dec 18	(OR) Fall Starter Handicap	3YO & UP; 6 Furlongs	\$8,500
Tue Jan 3	Revillew Slew Starter Handicap	F&M 4YO & UP (OR); 6 Furlongs	\$9,000
Tue Jan 3	Mioland Starter Handicap	4YO & UP (OR); 6 Furlongs	\$9,000
Tue Jan 3	Oregon Derby	3YO (OR); 6 Furlongs	\$25,000
(OD) danatas Oraș	D		

(OR) denotes Oregon Bred

2016-2017 PURSE SCHEDULE						
* All overnight races include \$1,100 O.R.	C. Hub and \$500 OHBPA Funds	COND. OR				
CLAIMING	OPEN	NW-3	NW-2	MDN		
\$2,000	\$5,700	\$5,500	\$5,400	\$5,300		
\$2,500	\$6,000	\$5,500	\$5,400	\$5,300		
\$3,200	\$6,400	\$5,600	\$5,400	\$5,300		
\$4,000	\$6,600	\$5,600	\$5,400	\$5,300		
\$5,000	\$7,000	\$6,000	\$5,600	\$5,500		
\$7,500	\$7,200	\$6,200	\$5,800	\$5,700		
\$10,000	\$7,600	\$6,600	\$6,200	\$5,900		
\$12,500+	\$8,000	\$7,300	\$6,400	\$6,000		
Allowance	\$9,000	\$7,800	\$6,700	\$6,200		

Oregon Bred Race add \$1,000